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Results
 
#301  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.58 2017! Lakeside (Seattle)

A Tang, A Su, I Chien, M Gibbs

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.54

AAC1:46.44

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABELL1 1:46.53

Rudolph, Janelle 11 Siripipat, Rylee 11

Jin, Rachel 11 Acevedo, Maria-Elena 12

25.33 30.59 24.5626.05

ALKSD2 1:46.59

Chien, Isabel 12 Su, Allison 10

Mayfield, Mackenzie 9 Carpenter, Insley 10

26.11 29.95 24.3426.19

ALW3 1:46.76

Cross, Katie 11 Yeh, Brie 9

Wu, Helen 10 Hammer, Amelia 10

26.14 30.60 23.6526.37

AHNA4 1:49.57

Battepati, Sanjna 11 Rowe, Regan 9

Yao, Allyson 11 Morgan, Malia 10

27.68 30.83 24.5826.48

AMI5 1:51.26

Williams, Alexandra 12 Olsen, Grace 11

Prophater, Cayla 11 Bailey, Elizabeth 11

28.78 31.51 25.0325.94

AROOS6 1:51.28

Leary, Kate 11 Kolyvek, Hanna 10

Jaeger, Meyli McCain, Lauren 10

27.21 30.79 25.4327.85

ASNOH7 1:51.41

Bensen, Kendall 9 Schwartzmiller, Mieko 11

Johnston, Rylee 9 Marrs, Audrey 11

28.90 30.00 24.1328.38

ASCRST8 1:52.22

Crum, Abigail 10 Zeng, Jiahui 11

Moss, Paige 11 Beauchamp, Aiko

29.22 30.82 26.2725.91

B - Final

AJUAN9 1:52.56

Ulvin, Maddy Truswell, Victoria

Misiuda, Alicja 10 Curran, Giulianna

30.68 31.06 24.8925.93

ABAIN10 1:53.06

Ragan, Zoey Kimball, Amelia 10

Eldon-Everts, Moorea 11 Lee, Hannah

29.38 32.05 25.0526.58

ASTAN11 1:55.70

Wiegand, Aleena Hau, Jetlynn 11

Veazey, Anna 10 Hering, Olivia

35.92 25.31 26.4927.98

ACAPI12 1:56.22

Martin, Camden 11 Nooney, Alexa 12

Coleman, Dorothy 10 Lane, Katherine

28.60 33.13 27.1427.35

APREP13 1:57.06

Obaob, Bea 9 Hill, Ella

Warnock, Maya Frank-Looney, Taryn

28.79 33.36 26.7028.21

ACK14 1:57.47

Ashmore, Amanda 9 Kisiday, Alayna

Gibson, Maggie 12 Heabard, Eleanor 9

27.53 34.14 25.6530.15

ASTAD15 1:57.63

Britton, Sydney 11 Pape, Amelia

Yalcin, Abigail 9 McCarty, Cierra 10

30.73 34.37 24.5228.01

AMV16 1:58.55

Ravi, Sruthi 12 Foster, Samantha 11

Ipe, Amy Jones, Shu-Ting 11

28.90 32.86 27.2029.59

 
#301  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.58 2017! Lakeside (Seattle)

A Tang, A Su, I Chien, M Gibbs

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.54

AAC1:46.44

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALW1 1:47.42

Cross, Katie 11 Yeh, Brie 9

Wu, Helen 10 Hammer, Amelia 10

ABELL2 1:48.10

Rudolph, Janelle 11 Siripipat, Rylee 11

Jin, Rachel 11 Acevedo, Maria-Elena 12

ALKSD3 1:49.64

Chien, Isabel 12 Su, Allison 10

Mayfield, Mackenzie 9 Carpenter, Insley 10

AHNA4 1:49.78

Battepati, Sanjna 11 Rowe, Regan 9

Yao, Allyson 11 Morgan, Malia 10

AROOS5 1:50.78

Leary, Kate 11 Kolyvek, Hanna 10

Jaeger, Meyli McCain, Lauren 10

AMI6 1:51.63

Williams, Alexandra 12 Olsen, Grace 11

Prophater, Cayla 11 Bailey, Elizabeth 11

ASNOH7 1:51.92

Bensen, Kendall 9 Schwartzmiller, Mieko 11

Johnston, Rylee 9 Marrs, Audrey 11

ASCRST8 1:52.67

Crum, Abigail 10 Zeng, Jiahui 11

Moss, Paige 11 Beauchamp, Aiko

ABAIN9 1:52.92

Ragan, Zoey Kimball, Amelia 10

Eldon-Everts, Moorea 11 Lee, Hannah

AJUAN10 1:53.38

Ulvin, Maddy Truswell, Victoria

Misiuda, Alicja 10 Curran, Giulianna

ASTAN11 1:55.78

Wiegand, Aleena Hau, Jetlynn 11

Veazey, Anna 10 Hering, Olivia

ACAPI12 1:56.39

Martin, Camden 11 Nooney, Alexa 12

Coleman, Dorothy 10 Lane, Katherine

ASTAD13 1:56.92

Britton, Sydney 11 Pape, Amelia

Yalcin, Abigail 9 McCarty, Cierra 10

ACK14 1:57.42

Ashmore, Amanda 9 Kisiday, Alayna

Gibson, Maggie 12 Heabard, Eleanor 9

APREP15 1:57.66

Obaob, Bea 9 Hill, Ella

Warnock, Maya Frank-Looney, Taryn

AMV16 1:58.31

Ravi, Sruthi 12 Foster, Samantha 11

Ipe, Amy Jones, Shu-Ting 11

ASHRW17 1:58.50

Freshwater, Katie McDowell, Emily

Pitts, Anna Nouwens, Amanda 9

ASOUT18 1:58.93

Hagner, Emma Johnson, Karma 10

Petersen, Hilary 12 Niles, Brianna

AWILS19 1:59.00

Dillon, Kailynn White, Olivia 9

Sokim, Thyra Patterson, Trudy 9

ANT20 1:59.13

Kuebler, Brooke 12 Campbell, Avery 10

Litchfield, Megan Leo, Samantha

AKAMI21 2:05.00

Galbraith, Olivia Thurber, Lillian 12

Qunell, Hannah Ockey, Nicole

AINGR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Sikora, Mia 10 Kim, Estella 9

Wheeler, Zoe 10 Farrell, Nola 12

APENI--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

Hood, Ellie 11 Nagata, Reina 10

Sardinia, Clarissa Keith, Emma 11

AGARF--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Lenz, Frances 10 Snyder, Ellie

Tamura, Alana 9 Barreto, Valerie 11
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#302  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:47.93 2017! Amy Tang

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.80

AAC1:50.65

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 12Wyzga, Aneta1 1:49.67 AAC

25.13 27.49 28.7228.33

LKSD 11Valdman, Nathalie2 1:49.82 AAC

24.79 27.79 28.4228.82

ROOS 10Ambach, Elke3 1:53.59

25.78 28.13 30.1729.51

LW  9Cross, Courtney4 1:54.21

25.97 28.90 29.7129.63

BAIN 12Tonsmann, Hannah5 1:58.38

26.34 29.25 31.3131.48

INTE 11Jou, Jacqueline6 1:58.46

26.79 29.25 31.7330.69

INGR 11Ton, Deanna7 1:59.52

27.32 29.75 31.3731.08

CK 12Sims, Taylor8 1:59.62

27.62 29.77 31.2131.02

B - Final

GIGH 11Hanson, Megan9 1:58.27

27.06 29.71 30.8130.69

INGR  9Cady, Abby10 1:58.59

26.70 30.19 30.6031.10

LKSD 12Coco, Sophia11 1:58.86

27.59 29.75 30.5430.98

MI 11Vandenbosch, Hailey12 1:58.87

27.77 30.14 30.4330.53

HNA 10Cross, Stella13 1:59.15

26.40 29.28 32.1231.35

SCRST 11Sargent, Anna14 2:00.58

27.73 30.90 30.4831.47

GIGH  9Erickson, Madeline15 2:00.62

27.21 30.24 31.4731.70

LKSD 10Dennis, Holand16 2:01.03

27.26 30.25 31.8731.65

 
#302  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:47.93 2017! Amy Tang

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.80

AAC1:50.65

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 12Wyzga, Aneta1 1:50.90

25.48 27.70 28.7129.01

LKSD 11Valdman, Nathalie2 1:51.38

25.48 28.13 28.7029.07

ROOS 10Ambach, Elke3 1:54.49

26.27 28.72 29.9629.54

LW  9Cross, Courtney4 1:56.43

26.68 29.74 29.7530.26

BAIN 12Tonsmann, Hannah5 1:57.30

27.04 29.77 30.1930.30

INTE 11Jou, Jacqueline6 1:57.82

27.03 29.39 30.9930.41

CK 12Sims, Taylor7 1:58.25

27.25 29.55 31.2730.18

INGR 11Ton, Deanna8 1:58.29

27.15 29.64 30.7530.75

LKSD 12Coco, Sophia9 1:58.52

27.88 29.94 29.9830.72

GIGH 11Hanson, Megan10 1:58.66

27.27 29.96 30.7430.69

INGR  9Cady, Abby11 1:59.13

26.78 30.07 31.0531.23

HNA 10Cross, Stella12 1:59.25

26.87 29.71 31.6131.06

LKSD 10Dennis, Holand13 1:59.53

27.50 30.15 31.0230.86

MI 11Vandenbosch, Hailey14 1:59.68

27.93 30.12 31.0530.58

GIGH  9Erickson, Madeline15 2:00.34

27.38 30.22 31.3931.35

SCRST 11Sargent, Anna16 2:00.35

27.68 30.64 30.4631.57

FERN 12Fairbairn, Kyrie17 2:02.24

28.10 30.81 31.4731.86

SNOH  9Kowalchyk, Anna18 2:02.63

28.29 31.41 31.1431.79

MI 12Mark, Chloe19 2:02.83

27.08 30.19 33.8731.69

SOUT 10Johnson, Karma20 2:05.34

28.49 31.65 32.5032.70

MV 11Ipe, Emily21 2:07.51

29.34 31.50 33.7932.88

STAD  9Yalcin, Abigail22 2:07.60

29.04 32.27 33.0833.21

CK 12Gibson, Maggie23 2:11.07

30.34 32.55 34.2333.95

MEAD 11Razzano, Jersey--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#303  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:00.35 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.69

AAC2:04.02

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 11Siripipat, Rylee1 2:06.54

26.98 32.29 30.2037.07

BELL 11Jin, Rachel2 2:06.68

27.21 32.53 29.4037.54

HNA 11Yao, Allyson3 2:06.72

27.80 32.70 29.6536.57

MI 11Prophater, Cayla4 2:07.67

27.24 31.83 30.0138.59

HNA 11Battepati, Sanjna5 2:09.08

27.12 32.27 31.6738.02

GARF 11Barreto, Valerie6 2:10.40

27.38 32.39 30.0540.58

STAN 11Hau, Jetlynn7 2:10.56

28.25 33.22 31.7737.32

BAIN  9Hayes, Margaret--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch - breast

26.07 30.42 29.8936.71

B - Final

GARF 10Fasullo, Emma9 2:10.36

28.07 33.38 30.7438.17

LW  9Yeh, Brie10 2:10.76

28.25 33.01 31.4038.10

LKSD 10Carpenter, Insley*11 2:11.40

29.44 33.63 30.7437.59

LW 10Ying, Robin*11 2:11.40

28.02 32.90 30.6139.87

SCRST 11Zeng, Jiahui13 2:13.37

29.15 34.00 31.5638.66

MI 11Olsen, Grace14 2:14.71

29.72 34.65 32.1838.16

BAIN 10Kimball, Amelia15 2:14.75

29.28 33.46 32.0939.92

LKSD 10Liu, Kimberly16 2:15.02

29.05 33.62 31.7740.58

 
#303  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:00.35 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.69

AAC2:04.02

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Siripipat, Rylee1 2:05.47

27.26 32.26 29.9236.03

BAIN  9Hayes, Margaret2 2:06.35

26.73 32.16 29.8237.64

HNA 11Yao, Allyson3 2:07.06

27.88 32.79 29.6736.72

MI 11Prophater, Cayla4 2:07.26

27.74 32.19 29.5837.75

BELL 11Jin, Rachel5 2:08.49

27.56 33.55 29.9037.48

HNA 11Battepati, Sanjna6 2:09.52

28.05 31.51 31.6038.36

STAN 11Hau, Jetlynn7 2:09.75

28.57 33.18 31.4336.57

GARF 11Barreto, Valerie8 2:10.51

27.47 32.73 29.9940.32

LW 10Ying, Robin9 2:11.53

28.27 32.92 31.3838.96

LW  9Yeh, Brie10 2:11.69

28.39 33.11 31.7338.46

LKSD 10Carpenter, Insley11 2:11.73

29.35 34.32 30.7637.30
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Preliminaries ...   (#303  Women 200 Yard IM)

GARF 10Fasullo, Emma12 2:12.04

28.76 33.96 30.7738.55

LKSD 10Liu, Kimberly13 2:13.41

28.87 34.17 31.1639.21

SCRST 11Zeng, Jiahui14 2:14.22

28.82 34.30 32.0539.05

MI 11Olsen, Grace15 2:14.51

29.46 34.97 32.2837.80

BAIN 10Kimball, Amelia16 2:14.58

28.75 33.94 31.9139.98

KAMI 12Thurber, Lillian17 2:14.88

29.07 33.48 33.7538.58

SNOH 11Schwartzmiller, Mieko18 2:15.70

29.77 35.16 32.2738.50

GIGH 12Benson, Tatum19 2:17.78

29.09 34.71 33.0640.92

BL  9Parker, Riley20 2:19.90

30.66 37.50 31.9239.82

STAD 11Britton, Sydney21 2:21.04

31.13 34.04 33.9041.97

NT 10Campbell, Avery22 2:21.12

30.21 35.71 30.9144.29

WILS  9White, Olivia23 2:21.39

31.67 34.97 32.9241.83

MV 11Foster, Samantha24 2:26.39

31.66 38.79 34.7541.19

 
#304  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.85 2018! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 22.58 2017$ Emma Carlton

AAA23.23

AAC23.58

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 11Rudolph, Janelle1 22.85! AAA

BLAN 10Haskins, Ella2 23.99

LW 10Hammer, Amelia*3 24.06

LKSD 10Su, Allison*3 24.06

LKSD  9Mayfield, Mackenzie5 24.31

STAD 10McCarty, Cierra6 24.48

HNA 10Morgan, Malia*7 24.61

SOUT 12Petersen, Hilary*7 24.61

B - Final

CK 12Morkert, Haley9 24.86

SNOH 11Marrs, Audrey10 24.87

BAIN 11Rodriguez, Xaveria11 24.90

INGR  9Carlson, Erika12 24.96

LW  9Foltenyi, Jade13 24.97

PENI 11Hood, Ellie14 25.18

INTE 11Shiers, Sarah15 25.40

MI 10Williamson, Julia16 25.59

 
#304  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.85 2018! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 22.58 2017$ Emma Carlton

AAA23.23

AAC23.58

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Rudolph, Janelle1 23.14 AAA

BLAN 10Haskins, Ella2 24.24

LW 10Hammer, Amelia3 24.40

LKSD  9Mayfield, Mackenzie4 24.50

HNA 10Morgan, Malia*5 24.65

SOUT 12Petersen, Hilary*5 24.65

LKSD 10Su, Allison*5 24.65

STAD 10McCarty, Cierra8 24.68

SNOH 11Marrs, Audrey9 24.68

BAIN 11Rodriguez, Xaveria10 24.85

LW  9Foltenyi, Jade11 24.91

CK 12Morkert, Haley12 24.92

INGR  9Carlson, Erika13 24.95

PENI 11Hood, Ellie14 25.16

INTE 11Shiers, Sarah15 25.24

MI 10Williamson, Julia16 25.37

BLAN 11Schoolcraft, Dara17 25.38

MI 11Bailey, Elizabeth18 25.44

SCRST 11Moss, Paige19 25.44

SCRST 11Or, Marina20 25.47

CK  9Heabard, Eleanor21 25.76

GIGH 11Miller, Teghan22 25.83

MV 12Ravi, Sruthi23 26.58

MI 12Pearse, Annie--- DQ

False start

 
#304S  Women 50 Yard Free Swim-off

State Record: NT$

AAA23.23

AAC23.58

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

STAD 10McCarty, Cierra1 24.30

SNOH 11Marrs, Audrey2 24.93

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

SNOH 10Kersavage, Kayli1 423.15

SQUAL 12Synnott, Helene2 404.00

MI 11McGuffin, Sophia3 383.55

GIGH  9DiMatteo, Shaye4 362.00

BAIN 12Hellmers, Jackie5 322.95

GIGH 12Vorpahl, Kirsten6 314.70

KAMI 12Winstead, Abby7 306.55

LW 12Lymberis, Katie8 302.45

PENI 10Flanigan, Hope9 299.05

BELL  9Doud, Isabella10 291.55

LKSD 12Chi, Margaret11 289.55

EVER 12Faith, Hailey12 283.70

BELL 10Rubin, Makena13 270.35

BELL  9Huang, Meiko14 267.90

TIMB 11Babkirk, Ashley15 262.45

PREP 12Leahy, Kate16 228.70

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

SNOH 10Kersavage, Kayli1 306.25

SQUAL 12Synnott, Helene2 276.70

MI 11McGuffin, Sophia3 272.75

GIGH  9DiMatteo, Shaye4 263.50

GIGH 12Vorpahl, Kirsten5 236.95

BAIN 12Hellmers, Jackie6 233.35

BELL  9Doud, Isabella7 233.00

KAMI 12Winstead, Abby8 230.95

LW 12Lymberis, Katie9 224.00

PENI 10Flanigan, Hope10 219.60

LKSD 12Chi, Margaret11 213.45

BELL 10Rubin, Makena12 208.55

EVER 12Faith, Hailey13 204.30

PREP 12Leahy, Kate14 202.60

TIMB 11Babkirk, Ashley15 202.30

BELL  9Huang, Meiko16 197.35

M-G 12Kilbourn, Lexi17 194.60

PENI 12McMurtrey, Cassie18 190.15

KAMI 12Polanik, Piper19 188.05

HNA 11McNeill, Cait20 170.00

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

SNOH 10Kersavage, Kayli1 197.80

MI 11McGuffin, Sophia2 185.95

GIGH  9DiMatteo, Shaye3 170.85

SQUAL 12Synnott, Helene4 164.85

BAIN 12Hellmers, Jackie5 149.75

GIGH 12Vorpahl, Kirsten6 148.10

BELL  9Doud, Isabella7 143.05

PREP 12Leahy, Kate8 140.05

KAMI 12Winstead, Abby9 138.35

PENI 10Flanigan, Hope10 138.05

LW 12Lymberis, Katie11 137.75

KAMI 12Polanik, Piper*12 134.95

LKSD 12Chi, Margaret*12 134.95

EVER 12Faith, Hailey14 132.00

BELL 10Rubin, Makena15 130.50

BELL  9Huang, Meiko16 129.20

TIMB 11Babkirk, Ashley17 127.45
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Preliminaries ...   (#305  Women 1 mtr Diving)

PENI 12McMurtrey, Cassie18 125.40

M-G 12Kilbourn, Lexi19 122.45

HNA 11McNeill, Cait20 120.75

SOUT 11Garvey, Rylee21 119.10

BAIN  9Tiernan, Bryn22 117.70

KENN 12Posey, Cheyanne23 111.45

KELS 10Kazensky, Shayla24 92.55

 
#306  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 53.34 2008! Lindsay Marchand

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.45

AAC55.63

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN  9Hayes, Margaret1 55.04 AAC

25.34 29.70

GARF 11Barreto, Valerie2 56.83

27.02 29.81

ROOS 11Leary, Kate3 57.11

25.94 31.17

JUAN 10Misiuda, Alicja4 57.62

26.81 30.81

LKSD  9Mayfield, Mackenzie5 57.79

26.55 31.24

CK  9Ashmore, Amanda6 57.84

26.88 30.96

LKSD 12Chien, Isabel7 57.89

26.51 31.38

BELL 11Jin, Rachel8 58.07

27.19 30.88

B - Final

SOUT 12Petersen, Hilary9 58.35

26.84 31.51

BAIN  9Levan, Siena10 59.44

27.53 31.91

MI 11Vandenbosch, Hailey11 59.53

27.73 31.80

HNA 10Cross, Stella12 59.93

27.40 32.53

LW 10Wu, Helen13 1:00.03

27.81 32.22

SCRST 11Moss, Paige14 1:00.11

27.64 32.47

BAIN 11Eldon-Everts, Moorea15 1:00.14

27.65 32.49

GARF  9Tamura, Alana16 1:00.50

27.94 32.56

 
#306  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 53.34 2008! Lindsay Marchand

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.45

AAC55.63

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN  9Hayes, Margaret1 56.87

26.91 29.96

ROOS 11Leary, Kate2 56.93

26.35 30.58

GARF 11Barreto, Valerie3 57.75

27.29 30.46

LKSD  9Mayfield, Mackenzie4 57.84

26.85 30.99

LKSD 12Chien, Isabel5 57.92

27.25 30.67

CK  9Ashmore, Amanda6 58.22

27.07 31.15

JUAN 10Misiuda, Alicja7 58.36

27.10 31.26

BELL 11Jin, Rachel8 58.48

27.18 31.30

SOUT 12Petersen, Hilary9 58.53

28.03 30.50

LW 10Wu, Helen10 59.63

27.56 32.07

BAIN  9Levan, Siena11 59.64

27.60 32.04

HNA 10Cross, Stella12 59.69

27.68 32.01

SCRST 11Moss, Paige13 59.80

29.14 30.66

MI 11Vandenbosch, Hailey14 1:00.11

27.88 32.23

BAIN 11Eldon-Everts, Moorea15 1:00.35

27.61 32.74

GARF  9Tamura, Alana16 1:00.38

27.86 32.52

HNA  9Scott, Elise17 1:00.87

28.21 32.66

CAPI 10Coleman, Dorothy18 1:01.45

28.26 33.19

STAD  9Yalcin, Abigail19 1:02.26

28.77 33.49

CAPI 12Nooney, Alexa20 1:02.32

28.37 33.95

STAN 10Veazey, Anna21 1:03.16

28.89 34.27

GIGH 10Meacham, Grace*22 1:03.86

28.77 35.09

SCRST 10Crum, Abigail*22 1:03.86

30.02 33.84

MV 11Jones, Shu-Ting24 1:06.71

31.56 35.15

BELL 12Li, Delora--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

26.09 30.44

 
#307  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.60 2018! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.29

AAC51.13

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROOS 10Ambach, Elke1 51.87

24.99 26.88

LW 10Hammer, Amelia2 51.93

25.46 26.47

BLAN 10Haskins, Ella3 52.40

25.16 27.24

LW 11Cross, Katie4 52.75

25.32 27.43

MI 12Pearse, Annie5 53.30

25.11 28.19

LW  9Foltenyi, Jade6 53.49

25.89 27.60

BAIN 12Tonsmann, Hannah7 53.55

25.53 28.02

INTE 11Jou, Jacqueline8 54.57

26.28 28.29

B - Final

BAIN 11Rodriguez, Xaveria9 53.92

25.58 28.34

HNA 10Morgan, Malia10 54.53

26.13 28.40

NT 12Kuebler, Brooke11 54.60

26.12 28.48

CK 12Morkert, Haley12 54.66

26.56 28.10

GIGH 11Miller, Teghan13 54.77

26.34 28.43

SNOH 11Marrs, Audrey14 55.05

26.28 28.77

MI 10Williamson, Julia15 55.46

26.80 28.66

CK 12Sims, Taylor16 55.65

26.34 29.31

 
#307  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.60 2018! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.29

AAC51.13

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BLAN 10Haskins, Ella1 52.41

25.18 27.23

ROOS 10Ambach, Elke2 52.67

25.60 27.07
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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

2018 3A Girls State Swim & Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#307  Women 100 Yard Free)

LW 10Hammer, Amelia3 52.86

25.60 27.26

BAIN 12Tonsmann, Hannah4 53.41

25.56 27.85

LW 11Cross, Katie5 53.57

25.75 27.82

LW  9Foltenyi, Jade6 53.91

26.15 27.76

MI 12Pearse, Annie7 53.99

26.10 27.89

INTE 11Jou, Jacqueline8 54.11

26.04 28.07

HNA 10Morgan, Malia9 54.36

26.53 27.83

CK 12Morkert, Haley10 54.41

26.21 28.20

NT 12Kuebler, Brooke11 54.78

26.33 28.45

CK 12Sims, Taylor12 54.93

26.25 28.68

SNOH 11Marrs, Audrey13 55.02

26.05 28.97

GIGH 11Miller, Teghan14 55.15

26.47 28.68

BAIN 11Rodriguez, Xaveria15 55.24

26.62 28.62

MI 10Williamson, Julia16 55.36

26.52 28.84

SHRW  9Nouwens, Amanda17 55.63

26.66 28.97

BELL 12Acevedo, Maria-Elena18 55.74

26.44 29.30

BLAN 11Schoolcraft, Dara19 55.92

26.64 29.28

GIGH 12Anderson, Jenna20 56.01

26.64 29.37

MI 11Bailey, Elizabeth21 56.91

26.88 30.03

FERN 12Fairbairn, Kyrie22 57.44

27.72 29.72

EVGRN 10Zablotovskii, Anastasia23 59.70

28.50 31.20

PRAI 11Perkins, Savannah24 1:01.29

29.20 32.09

 
#308  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:49.56 1996! Corrie Murphy

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.26

AAC4:57.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 11Valdman, Nathalie1 4:54.80 AAC

25.98 28.34 29.9929.33

30.31 30.42 30.45 30.52

30.23 29.23

BELL 12Wyzga, Aneta2 4:59.56

26.40 28.58 30.2329.65

30.22 30.37 30.47 30.53

31.69 31.42

MI 11Prophater, Cayla3 5:02.76

26.63 29.34 30.5929.88

30.86 30.93 31.44 31.47

31.21 30.41

LW  9Cross, Courtney4 5:09.39

27.19 30.24 31.3531.32

31.61 31.62 31.88 31.55

31.62 31.01

GARF 10Fasullo, Emma5 5:12.64

27.32 30.10 31.6531.17

31.66 31.96 32.23 32.83

32.38 31.34

STAD 10McCarty, Cierra6 5:14.03

27.13 30.74 31.9931.64

32.09 32.16 32.49 33.11

32.20 30.48

INGR 11Ton, Deanna7 5:14.41

27.72 30.29 32.1331.39

32.65 32.83 32.87 32.37

31.97 30.19

CAPI 11Martin, Camden8 5:20.63

27.77 30.76 32.6332.00

32.95 33.07 33.02 33.28

32.98 32.17

B - Final

SOUT 10Johnson, Karma9 5:14.03

28.65 31.22 31.9531.78

31.89 31.70 31.83 32.21

32.09 30.71

MEAD 11Morgan, Grace10 5:16.84

29.58 32.05 32.2532.10

32.01 31.97 32.33 32.46

31.57 30.52

INGR  9Cady, Abby11 5:17.84

27.35 30.57 32.1231.79

32.29 32.38 33.03 33.26

32.77 32.28

SCRST 11Sargent, Anna12 5:20.59

28.28 31.48 33.1332.52

33.15 33.03 33.31 33.28

32.38 30.03

LKSD 10Dennis, Holand13 5:20.90

28.68 31.56 32.9032.29

32.83 32.96 32.93 32.82

32.55 31.38

ROOS 10McCain, Lauren14 5:26.91

28.50 31.36 32.9932.28

33.21 33.35 34.27 33.86

33.99 33.10

GIGH  9Erickson, Madeline15 5:27.32

28.07 31.50 32.8532.12

33.38 33.82 33.79 33.98

33.99 33.82

MI 12Mark, Chloe16 5:30.89

27.63 30.80 33.6432.84

34.31 34.91 35.64 34.24

34.56 32.32

 
#308  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:49.56 1996! Corrie Murphy

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.26

AAC4:57.09

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 11Valdman, Nathalie1 4:57.64

26.57 28.97 29.8429.81

30.14 30.47 30.59 30.68

30.72 29.85

BELL 12Wyzga, Aneta2 5:02.05

27.09 30.13 30.7030.66

30.70 30.39 30.78 31.19

30.45 29.96

MI 11Prophater, Cayla3 5:05.18

26.97 29.89 30.9330.73

31.37 30.89 31.14 31.70

31.26 30.30

LW  9Cross, Courtney4 5:13.47

28.14 30.91 31.6531.12

31.91 32.29 31.83 32.56

32.37 30.69

INGR 11Ton, Deanna5 5:13.56

28.11 30.35 31.9031.54

32.13 32.12 32.17 32.21

32.18 30.85

GARF 10Fasullo, Emma6 5:14.20

27.85 30.70 32.0031.77

32.09 32.32 32.07 32.36

32.22 30.82

STAD 10McCarty, Cierra7 5:14.89

27.08 30.37 32.5631.99

32.26 32.22 32.68 32.60

32.25 30.88
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Women 500 Yard Free)

CAPI 11Martin, Camden8 5:17.14

28.31 31.54 33.1332.90

31.99 32.29 32.68 32.20

31.84 30.26

SOUT 10Johnson, Karma9 5:17.26

28.28 31.03 32.0331.72

32.41 32.51 32.64 32.79

32.58 31.27

MEAD 11Morgan, Grace10 5:17.75

29.49 32.49 32.5432.26

32.12 32.15 32.35 31.98

31.85 30.52

ROOS 10McCain, Lauren11 5:19.05

28.93 30.85 32.2832.10

32.49 32.54 32.71 32.70

32.70 31.75

LKSD 10Dennis, Holand12 5:19.20

28.25 31.22 32.5332.35

32.44 32.65 32.42 32.53

32.51 32.30

INGR  9Cady, Abby13 5:19.43

28.17 31.33 32.4432.07

32.12 32.28 32.93 32.73

32.93 32.43

SCRST 11Sargent, Anna14 5:22.15

28.48 31.74 33.0732.56

32.89 33.11 33.10 33.31

32.99 30.90

MI 12Mark, Chloe15 5:23.38

28.31 31.18 33.1032.57

32.46 33.16 33.95 33.43

33.46 31.76

GIGH  9Erickson, Madeline16 5:26.23

28.42 31.74 33.4232.47

33.28 33.40 33.68 33.64

33.41 32.77

GIGH 11Hanson, Megan17 5:26.33

29.03 31.86 33.1132.69

33.28 33.44 33.78 33.45

33.41 32.28

SCRST 11Perez, Jessica18 5:26.99

29.33 32.05 33.0732.81

33.16 33.37 33.34 33.68

33.52 32.66

LKSD 10Rohde, Lauren19 5:28.21

29.03 31.83 33.1332.57

33.60 34.16 33.69 33.72

34.09 32.39

CK  9Heabard, Eleanor20 5:31.51

30.53 33.60 33.6434.19

34.01 33.84 33.70 33.43

32.76 31.81

MI 10Lenington, Grace21 5:32.02

28.79 31.92 33.7933.36

34.07 34.41 34.40 34.28

34.03 32.97

FERN  9Sasken, Faith22 5:36.26

28.98 32.16 33.9432.98

34.48 34.32 34.92 35.16

34.86 34.46

GIGH 12Benson, Tatum23 5:45.21

29.57 32.74 34.6034.21

35.51 35.74 35.57 35.93

36.08 35.26

MV 11Ipe, Emily24 5:53.23

31.54 34.37 36.2535.72

36.30 36.00 36.23 35.54

35.90 35.38

 
#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.23 2015! Lakeside (Seattle)

H Teegan, C Wagner, A Wagner, H Shabb

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.50

AAC1:37.16

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 1:36.73 AAC

Rodriguez, Xaveria 11 Lee, Hannah

Tonsmann, Hannah 12 Hayes, Margaret 9

24.61 24.92 23.2123.99

ALKSD2 1:36.91 AAC

Su, Allison 10 Carpenter, Insley 10

Cary, Emily Valdman, Nathalie 11

24.07 24.48 23.5624.80

ABELL3 1:38.10

Acevedo, Maria-Elena 12 Li, Delora 12

Siripipat, Rylee 11 Wyzga, Aneta 12

25.46 24.14 23.9324.57

ALW4 1:40.29

Ferguson, Caitlyn Foltenyi, Jade 9

Conze, Charlotte 10 Cross, Courtney 9

25.83 24.48 24.2425.74

AGIGH5 1:40.56

Anderson, Jenna 12 Grady, Sarah

Hanson, Megan 11 Miller, Teghan 11

25.86 25.07 24.4925.14

AMI6 1:40.64

Pearse, Annie 12 Williamson, Julia 10

Vandenbosch, Hailey 11 Bailey, Elizabeth 11

25.26 25.30 24.9225.16

ASCRST7 1:40.82

Or, Marina 11 Sargent, Anna 11

Zeng, Jiahui 11 Moss, Paige 11

25.13 25.25 25.0425.40

ASNOH8 1:42.91

Kowalchyk, Anna 9 Bensen, Kendall 9

Schwartzmiller, Mieko 11 Marrs, Audrey 11

26.33 26.27 24.8625.45

B - Final

AHNA9 1:41.50

Cross, Stella 10 Rowe, Regan 9

Smith, Gabby Wells, Cassidy 11

25.20 25.38 25.2525.67

AJUAN10 1:42.31

Truswell, Hallie Truswell, Victoria

Ulvin, Emma Curran, Giulianna

26.27 25.44 25.6224.98

AROOS11 1:42.47

Kolyvek, Hanna 10 Jaeger, Meyli

Ambach, Elke 10 McCain, Lauren 10

25.79 26.43 25.7024.55

ACK12 1:42.58

Sims, Taylor 12 Miller, Chelsea

Kisiday, Alayna Morkert, Haley 12

25.62 25.63 25.1326.20

AINTE13 1:43.22

Shiers, Sarah 11 Lowell, Megan

Tiwana, Malika Jou, Jacqueline 11

25.43 25.96 24.5527.28

AGARF14 1:43.71

Tamura, Alana 9 Chang, Jasmin

Luu, Jessica Fasullo, Emma 10

25.61 25.72 25.5426.84

AINGR15 1:44.62

Patterson, Ellie 9 Ton, Deanna 11

Cady, Abby 9 Carlson, Erika 9

26.75 26.19 24.9326.75

AWILS16 1:45.23

Patterson, Trudy 9 Magnusson, Anna

Thain, Taylee White, Olivia 9

26.04 26.96 25.7826.45

 
#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.23 2015! Lakeside (Seattle)

H Teegan, C Wagner, A Wagner, H Shabb

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.50

AAC1:37.16

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:37.64

Rodriguez, Xaveria 11 Lee, Hannah

Tonsmann, Hannah 12 Hayes, Margaret 9

24.99 25.07 23.7223.86

ALKSD2 1:38.53

Valdman, Nathalie 11 Han, Grace

Cary, Emily Su, Allison 10

24.32 25.18 24.2824.75
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

ABELL3 1:38.94

Acevedo, Maria-Elena 12 Li, Delora 12

Siripipat, Rylee 11 Wyzga, Aneta 12

26.07 24.42 23.8824.57

ALW4 1:41.27

Ferguson, Caitlyn Foltenyi, Jade 9

Conze, Charlotte 10 Cross, Courtney 9

26.10 24.76 24.7425.67

ASCRST5 1:41.69

Or, Marina 11 Sargent, Anna 11

Zeng, Jiahui 11 Moss, Paige 11

25.59 25.39 25.0325.68

AGIGH6 1:41.83

Grady, Sarah Anderson, Jenna 12

Erickson, Madeline 9 Miller, Teghan 11

25.86 25.46 24.8725.64

AMI7 1:41.90

Pearse, Annie 12 Olsen, Grace 11

Vandenbosch, Hailey 11 Williamson, Julia 10

25.42 26.12 25.2025.16

ASNOH8 1:41.99

Kowalchyk, Anna 9 Bensen, Kendall 9

Schwartzmiller, Mieko 11 Marrs, Audrey 11

26.09 25.83 24.3525.72

AHNA9 1:42.45

Cross, Stella 10 Rowe, Regan 9

Smith, Gabby Wells, Cassidy 11

25.52 25.55 25.7025.68

ACK10 1:42.50

Sims, Taylor 12 Miller, Chelsea

Kisiday, Alayna Morkert, Haley 12

25.48 25.73 25.2926.00

AJUAN11 1:42.64

Truswell, Hallie Truswell, Victoria

Ulvin, Emma Curran, Giulianna

26.32 24.99 25.7425.59

AINTE12 1:43.31

Shiers, Sarah 11 Lowell, Megan

Tiwana, Malika Jou, Jacqueline 11

25.40 25.91 24.6927.31

AROOS13 1:43.59

Kolyvek, Hanna 10 Jaeger, Meyli

Ambach, Elke 10 McCain, Lauren 10

26.45 26.52 25.8124.81

AGARF14 1:44.24

Tamura, Alana 9 Chang, Jasmin

Luu, Jessica Fasullo, Emma 10

25.70 26.10 25.8326.61

AINGR15 1:44.66

Patterson, Ellie 9 Ton, Deanna 11

Cady, Abby 9 Carlson, Erika 9

26.71 26.67 25.2726.01

AWILS16 1:45.05

Patterson, Trudy 9 Magnusson, Anna

Thain, Taylee White, Olivia 9

26.10 26.69 25.7326.53

ABLAN17 1:45.56

Schoolcraft, Dara 11 Krembs, Theresa

Van Hollebeke, Sarah Haskins, Ella 10

26.24 27.29 24.4127.62

ASTAN18 1:45.91

Veazey, Anna 10 Wiegand, Aleena

Hering, Olivia Hau, Jetlynn 11

26.47 27.96 25.1126.37

ANT19 1:46.82

Kuebler, Brooke 12 Matakas, Isabella

Leo, Samantha Anderson, Nicole

25.65 26.99 27.2826.90

APENI20 1:47.07

Hood, Ellie 11 Nagata, Reina 10

Skoglund, Payton Keith, Emma 11

25.58 28.09 25.7727.63

ASQUAL21 1:48.49

Balogh, Emma 9 Truemper, Lucy 9

Flaming, Mady 12 Diller, Alyssa 12

26.56 27.14 27.2727.52

AMV22 1:49.77

Jones, Shu-Ting 11 Foster, Samantha 11

Ross, Ellieanna Ipe, Emily 11

27.70 26.70 27.5827.79

ASOUT23 1:51.02

Petersen, Hilary 12 Johnson, Karma 10

Hagner, Emma Niles, Brianna

25.69 27.13 29.9028.30

ATIMB--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Falash, Rebecca McCulley, Pharra

Russell, Kayleen Lee, Hannah

26.70 26.05 26.9827.08

 
#310  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.66 2008! Leona Jennings

State Record: 53.66 2008$ Leona Jennings

AAA54.89

AAC56.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 11Rudolph, Janelle1 53.73 AAA

26.17 27.56

LKSD 12Chien, Isabel2 56.36

27.25 29.11

ROOS 11Leary, Kate3 56.55

26.94 29.61

LW 11Cross, Katie4 57.07

27.53 29.54

CAPI 11Martin, Camden5 59.32

28.85 30.47

SNOH  9Bensen, Kendall6 1:00.23

29.93 30.30

CAPI 12Nooney, Alexa*7 1:00.62

28.83 31.79

CK  9Ashmore, Amanda*7 1:00.62

29.40 31.22

B - Final

LW 10Ying, Robin9 59.80

29.21 30.59

GARF 10Lenz, Frances10 1:00.24

29.24 31.00

WILS  9Patterson, Trudy11 1:00.93

29.72 31.21

NT 10Campbell, Avery12 1:01.10

29.45 31.65

LKSD 10Liu, Kimberly13 1:01.68

30.08 31.60

PREP  9Obaob, Bea14 1:01.78

30.13 31.65

MI 12Williams, Alexandra15 1:01.99

29.24 32.75

SCRST 11Or, Marina16 1:02.54

30.34 32.20

 
#310  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.66 2008! Leona Jennings

State Record: 53.66 2008$ Leona Jennings

AAA54.89

AAC56.11

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Rudolph, Janelle1 54.26 AAA

26.36 27.90

LKSD 12Chien, Isabel2 57.01

27.41 29.60

ROOS 11Leary, Kate3 57.85

27.74 30.11

LW 11Cross, Katie4 58.21

28.35 29.86

CK  9Ashmore, Amanda5 59.13

28.54 30.59

CAPI 11Martin, Camden6 59.63

29.19 30.44

SNOH  9Bensen, Kendall7 1:00.35

29.65 30.70

CAPI 12Nooney, Alexa8 1:00.51

29.07 31.44

SCRST 11Or, Marina9 1:00.94

29.58 31.36

LW 10Ying, Robin10 1:01.12

29.73 31.39

GARF 10Lenz, Frances11 1:01.32

29.74 31.58

MI 12Williams, Alexandra12 1:01.51

29.65 31.86

LKSD 10Liu, Kimberly13 1:01.64

29.96 31.68

WILS  9Patterson, Trudy*14 1:01.84

30.11 31.73

PREP  9Obaob, Bea*14 1:01.84

30.19 31.65



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:48 AM  11/12/2018  Page 8

WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

2018 3A Girls State Swim & Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#310  Women 100 Yard Back)

NT 10Campbell, Avery16 1:01.88

29.93 31.95

MI 11Tang, Mira17 1:01.93

30.15 31.78

MV 12Ravi, Sruthi18 1:02.19

29.85 32.34

PENI 11Hood, Ellie19 1:02.29

30.52 31.77

MI 10Williamson, Kaitlyn20 1:02.30

29.96 32.34

SNOH  9Johnston, Rylee21 1:02.51

30.51 32.00

BAIN 10Howard, Naomi22 1:03.72

30.79 32.93

EVGRN 10Zablotovskii, Anastasia23 1:06.29

31.72 34.57

GIGH 10Everling, Paige--- DQ

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters

29.87 32.81

 
#311  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.80 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.60

AAC1:04.05

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAN 11Hau, Jetlynn1 1:03.97 AAC

29.76 34.21

LKSD 10Su, Allison2 1:04.33

29.68 34.65

SNOH 11Schwartzmiller, Mieko3 1:05.98

30.96 35.02

HNA 11Battepati, Sanjna4 1:06.20

31.50 34.70

FRAN 10Bui, Kalie5 1:06.23

30.80 35.43

KAMI 12Thurber, Lillian6 1:06.94

31.47 35.47

BELL 11Siripipat, Rylee7 1:07.50

31.74 35.76

LW 10Conze, Charlotte8 1:07.52

31.62 35.90

B - Final

BELL 12Li, Delora9 1:04.98

30.77 34.21

HNA 11Yao, Allyson10 1:06.99

31.52 35.47

SCRST 11Zeng, Jiahui11 1:07.17

31.64 35.53

SNOH  9Kowalchyk, Anna12 1:07.22

31.50 35.72

LW  9Yeh, Brie13 1:07.74

32.08 35.66

LKSD  9Liu, Katie14 1:07.89

32.26 35.63

MI 11Olsen, Grace15 1:07.95

32.09 35.86

HNA  9Rowe, Regan--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

31.20 34.93

 
#311  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.80 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.60

AAC1:04.05

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAN 11Hau, Jetlynn1 1:03.80 AAC

29.98 33.82

SNOH 11Schwartzmiller, Mieko2 1:06.11

31.41 34.70

FRAN 10Bui, Kalie3 1:06.18

31.33 34.85

LKSD 10Su, Allison4 1:06.26

30.60 35.66

KAMI 12Thurber, Lillian5 1:06.63

31.27 35.36

HNA 11Battepati, Sanjna6 1:07.10

31.93 35.17

BELL 11Siripipat, Rylee7 1:07.13

31.81 35.32

LW 10Conze, Charlotte8 1:07.17

31.63 35.54

HNA  9Rowe, Regan9 1:07.33

32.11 35.22

SCRST 11Zeng, Jiahui10 1:07.34

32.34 35.00

BELL 12Li, Delora11 1:07.38

31.87 35.51

SNOH  9Kowalchyk, Anna12 1:07.62

31.80 35.82

LW  9Yeh, Brie13 1:07.91

32.07 35.84

HNA 11Yao, Allyson14 1:07.93

32.55 35.38

MI 11Olsen, Grace15 1:07.98

32.27 35.71

LKSD  9Liu, Katie16 1:08.26

32.27 35.99

LKSD 10Carpenter, Insley17 1:08.35

32.51 35.84

ROOS 10Kolyvek, Hanna18 1:08.38

32.17 36.21

HNA 11Wells, Cassidy19 1:09.12

32.24 36.88

PENI 11Keith, Emma20 1:09.63

32.44 37.19

LKSD 12Coco, Sophia21 1:09.84

33.11 36.73

MV 11Foster, Samantha22 1:12.15

33.35 38.80

BL  9Parker, Riley23 1:12.58

34.05 38.53

PENI 10Nagata, Reina24 1:12.91

34.58 38.33

GIGH 11Ward, Katie25 1:14.71

35.77 38.94

WILS  9White, Olivia--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

33.56 37.54

 
#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:27.50 2018! Bellevue

J Rudolph, R Jin, D Li, A Wyzga

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

AAA3:27.79

AAC3:31.27

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABELL1 3:27.50! AAA

Rudolph, Janelle 11 Jin, Rachel 11

Li, Delora 12 Wyzga, Aneta 12

23.92 49.60 52.9825.56

25.83 53.86 24.32 51.06

ALKSD2 3:31.64

Mayfield, Mackenzie 9 Chien, Isabel 12

Han, Grace Valdman, Nathalie 11

24.96 52.70 53.2225.21

25.65 54.56 24.25 51.16

ALW3 3:32.71

Hammer, Amelia 10 Foltenyi, Jade 9

Cross, Courtney 9 Cross, Katie 11

25.87 53.64 53.5325.73

25.44 53.02 24.92 52.52

ABAIN4 3:36.04

Rodriguez, Xaveria 11 Howard, Naomi 10

Tonsmann, Hannah 12 Hayes, Margaret 9

25.72 53.72 55.5125.83

25.93 54.62 24.35 52.19

AHNA5 3:37.91

Morgan, Malia 10 Cross, Stella 10

Battepati, Sanjna 11 Yao, Allyson 11

26.25 54.78 55.1825.97

25.73 54.12 25.62 53.83

AMI6 3:39.32

Pearse, Annie 12 Prophater, Cayla 11

Vandenbosch, Hailey 11 Williamson, Julia 10

26.44 55.85 53.6625.51

25.86 54.77 25.91 55.04
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Results
A - Final ...   (#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

AROOS7 3:39.62

Morris, Josie Leary, Kate 11

McCain, Lauren 10 Ambach, Elke 10

27.28 57.80 53.2325.30

26.79 56.14 25.26 52.45

ACK8 3:40.08

Sims, Taylor 12 Miller, Chelsea

Ashmore, Amanda 9 Morkert, Haley 12

26.54 56.15 55.3526.40

25.78 54.08 25.83 54.50

B - Final

AGARF9 3:40.48

Fasullo, Emma 10 Lenz, Frances 10

Tamura, Alana 9 Barreto, Valerie 11

26.80 55.65 56.8327.33

25.81 54.57 25.61 53.43

AJUAN10 3:41.28

Misiuda, Alicja 10 Truswell, Victoria

Ulvin, Emma Curran, Giulianna

26.24 55.69 54.6625.95

26.58 55.58 26.33 55.35

AINTE11 3:45.87

Shiers, Sarah 11 Lowell, Megan

Wineland, Emma Jou, Jacqueline 11

26.41 55.17 56.4827.03

28.26 59.65 26.04 54.57

ASCRST12 3:46.40

Or, Marina 11 Chen, Joy

Perez, Jessica 11 Sargent, Anna 11

27.10 55.59 58.6427.93

26.57 56.28 27.05 55.89

ABLAN13 3:46.71

Schoolcraft, Dara 11 Van Hollebeke, Sarah

Krembs, Theresa Haskins, Ella 10

26.60 56.42 59.0527.93

27.86 58.62 25.04 52.62

AINGR14 3:47.42

Patterson, Ellie 9 Ton, Deanna 11

Cady, Abby 9 Carlson, Erika 9

27.36 58.38 56.7027.04

26.86 56.51 26.41 55.83

ASNOH15 3:48.09

Kowalchyk, Anna 9 Johnston, Rylee 9

Blackwell, Maxine Bensen, Kendall 9

27.90 57.44 57.1327.36

27.63 57.88 27.09 55.64

ANT16 3:48.62

Campbell, Avery 10 Anderson, Nicole

Leo, Samantha Kuebler, Brooke 12

28.04 57.63 59.1027.68

27.52 57.86 25.52 54.03

 
#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:27.50 2018! Bellevue

J Rudolph, R Jin, D Li, A Wyzga

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

AAA3:27.79

AAC3:31.27

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 3:31.11 AAC

Rudolph, Janelle 11 Jin, Rachel 11

Li, Delora 12 Wyzga, Aneta 12

24.54 51.01 53.6726.07

25.84 54.30 24.89 52.13

ALKSD2 3:35.59

Valdman, Nathalie 11 Chien, Isabel 12

Han, Grace Mayfield, Mackenzie 9

25.52 52.59 54.3125.88

26.17 55.43 25.19 53.26

ABAIN3 3:36.69

Rodriguez, Xaveria 11 Howard, Naomi 10

Tonsmann, Hannah 12 Hayes, Margaret 9

25.97 54.26 55.1825.97

25.64 53.73 24.94 53.52

ALW4 3:38.17

Hammer, Amelia 10 Wu, Helen 10

Cross, Courtney 9 Cross, Katie 11

26.49 54.69 55.8426.50

25.90 54.68 25.24 52.96

ACK5 3:38.81

Sims, Taylor 12 Miller, Chelsea

Ashmore, Amanda 9 Morkert, Haley 12

26.41 55.45 54.8126.46

25.70 53.81 26.27 54.74

AMI6 3:39.48

Pearse, Annie 12 Prophater, Cayla 11

Vandenbosch, Hailey 11 Williamson, Julia 10

25.78 54.38 54.5225.88

25.79 54.87 26.14 55.71

AHNA7 3:39.66

Morgan, Malia 10 Cross, Stella 10

Battepati, Sanjna 11 Yao, Allyson 11

26.17 54.52 55.7226.23

25.92 54.74 25.99 54.68

AROOS8 3:42.15

Morris, Josie Leary, Kate 11

McCain, Lauren 10 Ambach, Elke 10

27.68 58.90 53.8325.43

26.98 56.57 25.43 52.85

AGARF9 3:44.17

Fasullo, Emma 10 Lenz, Frances 10

Tamura, Alana 9 Barreto, Valerie 11

27.14 56.62 57.4627.54

26.26 56.04 25.85 54.05

AJUAN10 3:44.37

Misiuda, Alicja 10 Truswell, Victoria

Ulvin, Emma Curran, Giulianna

26.71 56.30 54.5525.74

27.13 57.02 26.95 56.50

AINTE11 3:46.18

Shiers, Sarah 11 Lowell, Megan

Wineland, Emma Jou, Jacqueline 11

26.59 55.33 56.7927.26

28.28 59.84 25.68 54.22

ASCRST12 3:48.57

Or, Marina 11 Chen, Joy

Perez, Jessica 11 Sargent, Anna 11

27.26 56.56 58.3227.87

27.05 56.83 27.05 56.86

AINGR13 3:48.75

Patterson, Ellie 9 Ton, Deanna 11

Cady, Abby 9 Carlson, Erika 9

27.73 58.48 57.1327.64

27.45 57.70 26.56 55.44

ASNOH14 3:49.08

Kowalchyk, Anna 9 Johnston, Rylee 9

Blackwell, Maxine Bensen, Kendall 9

28.17

17.76 56.86 27.49 56.14

ABLAN15 3:50.13

Schoolcraft, Dara 11 Van Hollebeke, Sarah

Krembs, Theresa Haskins, Ella 10

27.00 56.75 1:00.6028.80

28.37 59.13 25.42 53.65

ANT16 3:50.22

Campbell, Avery 10 Anderson, Nicole

Leo, Samantha Kuebler, Brooke 12

27.62 57.35 59.2728.17

27.98 58.84 25.89 54.76

ACAPI17 3:50.94

Martin, Camden 11 Lane, Katherine

Coleman, Dorothy 10 Nooney, Alexa 12

27.31 55.86 1:00.8428.92

27.30 57.83 26.82 56.41

ATIMB18 3:58.77

Falash, Rebecca McCulley, Pharra

Russell, Kayleen Lee, Hannah

28.26 59.35 59.5128.01

28.62 59.93 28.07 59.98

ASHRW19 3:59.33

Freshwater, Katie Rand, Samantha

McDowell, Emily Nouwens, Amanda 9

27.80 59.45 1:02.0328.28

27.59 1:00.16 27.38 57.69

ASTAD20 4:01.41

Yalcin, Abigail 9 Pape, Amelia

Britton, Sydney 11 McCarty, Cierra 10

27.81 59.23 1:01.5229.05

29.71 1:02.64 26.42 58.02
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

AEW21 4:03.65

Kim, Angella 12 Rees, Ameila 11

Park, Elisa 11 Song, Alexis 11

27.88 58.86 1:04.6229.84

29.04 1:01.98 27.74 58.19

AMV22 4:11.26

Ross, Ellieanna Ipe, Amy

Go, Katherine Ipe, Emily 11

29.10 1:01.08 1:03.4030.54

30.69 1:05.77 29.24 1:01.01

AKAMI23 4:15.00

Thuber, Gabriella Ockey, Nicole

Thuber, Lillian Qunell, Hannah

30.83 1:04.92 1:03.6629.97

30.71 1:05.60 28.74 1:00.82

AGIGH--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Erickson, Madeline 9 Anderson, Jenna 12

Hanson, Megan 11 Miller, Teghan 11

26.67 55.84 56.3426.71

26.74 56.34 25.83 55.48

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Bellevue 272

2. Lakeside (Seattle) 259

3. Lake Washington 255

4. Bainbridge Island 170

5. Mercer Island 163

6. Holy Names Academy 155.5

7. Roosevelt 133

8. Snohomish 114

9. Central Kitsap 88.5

10. Garfield 85

11. Shorecrest 78

12. Gig Harbor 73

13. Juanita 61

14. Ingraham 52

15. Capital 46.5

16. Interlake 46

17. Stanwood 44

18. Bishop Blanchet 41

19. Stadium 30

20. Southridge 29.5

21. Kamiakin 25

22. Squalicum 17

23. Franklin 14

24. North Thurston 13

25. Seattle Prep 12

25. Peninsula 12

27. Wilson 8

28. Meadowdale 7

29. Everett 5

30. Timberline 2

30. Mountain View 2


